
ADMISSION PRICING AND SKATE RENTAL
RESIDENT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ADULT: $6.00 • STUDENT: $5.00
SEVEN HILLS RESIDENT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ADULT: $6.50 • STUDENT: $5.50
NON-RESIDENT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ADULT: $7.00 • STUDENT: $6.00

SKATE RENTAL: $4.00

Michael A. Ries

ICE RINK
2015-2016
SEASON

5000 FORESTWOOD DRIVE • 440-885-8870
OPEN PUBLIC SESSION SKATING

OCTOBER 9TH THROUGH MARCH 25TH

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
7:15 PM - 9:00 PM 1:15 PM - 3:00 PM 1:45 PM - 3:15 PM

In addition to regularly scheduled sessions, we will offer these special
public sessions, 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. Following is a list of the dates.

Friday, October 16, 2015 Wednesday, December 30, 2015
Wednesday, November 25, 2015 Friday, January 15, 2016
Monday, December 21, 2015 Monday, January 18, 2016
Tuesday, December 22, 2015 Monday, February 15, 2016
Wednesday, December 23, 2015 Thursday, March 24, 2016
Monday, December 28, 2015 Friday, March 25, 2016
Tuesday, December 29, 2015

*** ADDITIONAL DATES MAY BE ADDED ***

ICE RINK CLOSED: Labor Day Weekend, Election Day, Thanksgiving,
Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, New Year’s Eve and New Year’s Day

CITY ICE PATCH OR FREESTYLE AND DROP-IN HOCKEY DATES AND TIMES
(OCTOBER 10TH THROUGH MARCH 26TH)

Saturday Drop-In Hockey 6:00 AM - 7:00 AM
COST IS $10.00 PER PERSON - PER SESSION


